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WOHNUNG 74A2
5.5 Zimmer

Wohnfläche:	 151 m2

Reduit:	 5 m2

Keller:	 13 m2

Balkon:	 18 m2

Sitzplatz:	 19 m2

Grünfläche: 	 80 m2

(zur Eigennutzung)

CHF 2‘205‘000.–

Bad Zimmer 1 Zimmer 3Zimmer 2

Zimmer 4

Du/WC

Reduit

Korridor Wohnen/Essen/Küche

BF: 13.5 m2

BF: 13.5 m2BF: 13.5 m2

Treppenhaus

Lift

BF: 6.5 m2 BF: 19.0 m2

BF: 50.5 m2

BF: 4.0 m2

BF: 5.0 m2

BF: 17.5 m2

5.5 Zi-Whg 74 A2 / 151.0 m²

Balkon

Sitzplatz
BF: 19.0 m2

BF: 18.0m2

N

MST. 1:1000 1 52

SONNBLICK – Grundriss Whg. 74A2
ST7949

ST7952

ST7944

ST7951

ST5950

ST7950

ST05898

ST05899

ST05644

68d

76

20103728

Anton-Graff-S
tra

sse

20103727

ST7905

ST4395 Haus A

Haus B

74

74.1

ST03356

ST02018
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KELLERRÄUME 74A

Kinderwagen:	 10m2

Technik 1:	 13 m2

Keller A1:	 13 m2

Keller A2:	 13 m2

Keller A3:	 13 m2

Keller A2Keller A1

Keller A3Kinderw.

Technik 1

Korridor

BF: 13.5 m2

Treppenhaus

Lift

BF: 13.0 m2

BF: 13.0 m2BF: 13.0 m2

BF: 10.0 m2

N

MST. 1:1000 1 52

SONNBLICK – Haus 74A / Kellerräume
ST7949

ST7952

ST7944

ST7951

ST5950

ST7950

ST05898

ST05899

ST05644

68d

76

20103728

Anton-Graff-S
tra

sse

20103727

ST7905

ST4395 Haus A

Haus B

74

74.1

ST03356

ST02018




